
Revised  10/31/2018 Sheet1

Bus 28 ROUTE SCHEDULE

Martin City / FKL 

Driver Start Time:  6:50 AM    Leave Time 7:00 AM

Stop Time Description

                                                                                               Martin City

1 7:15 Jct Central / 1st Ave

2 7:16 Jct 1st Ave / 1st St

3 7:17 Jct 1st Ave / 2nd St                                                              Ballpark

4 7:18 332 Central Ave                                 Firehouse  / Stop at parking lot between buildings

5 7:19 940 South Fork Rd

6 7:21 Jct S Fork Rd / Diller Rd                      Diller Rd / Just before hard left on the right side

                                                                                                  Left on FKL

7 7:23 800 FKL Rd                                                                         Teepee Burner

8 7:25 785 FKL Rd

                                                                                        Turn Left at T in Road

9 7:26 324 Spotted Bear Rd                                                  Brown House on Left

10 7:27 Jct Old Hwy 2 / Spotted Bear Rd

                                                                                          Right on Old Hwy 2

11 7:28 473 Old Hwy 2 E                                                                       Mosers

                                                                                                     Coram

12 7:30 Glacier Center Truck Stop - Pick up kids

13 7:33 Jct Hwy 2 E / Middle Fork Ln

14 7:48 Glacier Gateway

15 7:53 High School

16 7:58 Junior High

17 8:01 Ruder

18 8:05 Bus Barn

Page 1



Revised  10/31/2018 Sheet1

Bus 28 ROUTE SCHEDULE

Martin City / FKL 

Driver Start Time:  2:50 PM    Leave Time: 3:00 PM

Stop Time Description

1 3:10 Glacier Gateway  

2 3:20 High School

3 3:30 Junior High School

4 3:35 Ruder

                                                                                           Martin City

5 3:50 Jct Central / 1st Ave

6 3:51 Jct 1st Ave / 1st St       

7 3:52 Jct 1st Ave / 2nd St                                                         Ballpark

8 3:53 332 Central Ave                                                             Firehouse

9 3:54 940 South Fork Rd

10 3:56 Jct S Fork Rd / Diller Rd                    Drive Just before hard left on the right side

11 3:58 800 FKL Road                                                           Teepee Burner

12 4:00 785 FKL Road

                                                                             Turn Left at T in Road

13 4:02 324 Spotted Bear Rd                                        Brown House on Left

14 4:03 Jct Old Hwy 2 / Spotted Bear Rd

15 4:04 473 Old Hwy 2 E                                                                 Mosers

                                                                                               Coram

16 4:07 Glacier Center Truck Stop - Pick up kids

17 4:10 Jct Hwy 2 E / Middle Fork Ln

18 4:25 Bus Barn

Page 2


